
MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025-2026 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (September 11th, 2025)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE 
 

   
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

 

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, 
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The 

following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX 
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Student Growth and Experience Director, Title II Oversight and Complaints, 

and ADA Complaints: byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, 
situación de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los 
grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación: Rynda Gregory, 

Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Director de 
Crecimiento y Experiencia Estudiantil y Supervisora y Quejas del Título II y Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): 

byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 

 

RT 34 AM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY AM (IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL) 
 
7:01 AM 4194 US HWY 20  
7:02 AM 4120 NE HWY-20  
7:07 AM 3315 NE GARDEN AVE  
7:15 AM NE CONSER ST & NE GLACIER WAY (NE)  
7:16 AM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE CONSER ST (WNW)  
7:20 AM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE LANCASTER ST (ENE)  
7:22 AM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR (N)  
7:23 AM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR (NORTH END) (W)  
7:29 AM MALLARD LN & NE ELLIOTT CIR (SSE)   
7:45 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 
RT 34 PM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY PM *BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 
 
2:40 PM MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
2:42 PM 5140 HWY 99 (N) 
2:50 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ELEM 
2:58 PM 3315 NE GARDEN AVE  
3:06 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE CONSER ST (ESE) 
3:07 PM NE CONSER ST & NE GLACIER WAY (NE) 
3:08 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE CANTERBURY CIR (ENE)  
3:09 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE LANCASTER ST (ENE) 
3:09 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR (N) 
3:11 PM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR (NORTH END) (W) 
3:14 PM 3855 US HWY 20/WALDORF SCHOOL 
3:14 PM NE PILKINGTON AVE & NE FAIR ACRES ST (WSW) 
3:17 PM 4825 UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 20 
3:20 PM NE MERLOY AVE & UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 20 (NNE) 
3:22 PM 4120 US HWY 20 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us


MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025-2026 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (September 11th, 2025)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE 
 

   
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

 

RT 35 AM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY AM (IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL) 
 
6:48 AM SOAP CREEK RD & WRITSMAN CREEK DR (NNE) 
6:58 AM TAMPICO RD & TRILLIUM LN (E) 
7:02 AM TAMPICO RD & HARVEY LN (WNW) 
7:03 AM 29142 TAMPICO RD 
7:07 AM BERG DR SE & SE SARAH DR (NNW) 
7:08 AM SE WEIGEL ST & SE DOT ST (SSE) 
7:12 AM NE WILLIAM R. CARR ST & NE CARMEN PL (S) 
7:15 AM NE BARBERRY DR & NE HIBISCUS DR (S) 
7:16 AM NE BOX ELDER ST & NE ADAIR FRONTAGE RD (ENE) 
7:20 AM 28867 TAMPICO RD 
7:22 AM BLAZE DR & SOAP CREEK RD 
7:27 AM 38086 HIGHWAY 99W 
7:37 AM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - GROUP 
7:45 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -ALL 
 
 
 
RT 35 PM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY PM 
  
2:43 PM 4815 NE ELLIOTT CIR 
2:44 PM MALLARD LN & NE ELLIOTT CIR (SSE) 
2:50 PM HIGHWAY 99W & NE CRANE LN (SSE) 
2:52 PM BERG DR SE & SE SARAH DR (NNW) 
2:53 PM SE WEIGEL ST & SE DOT ST 
2:57 PM NE WILLIAM R. CARR ST & NE CARMEN PL 
2:59 PM NE BARBERRY DR & NE HIBISCUS DR (S) 
3:00 PM NE BOX ELDER ST & NE ADAIR FRONTAGE RD (ENE) 
3:01 PM 38086 HIGHWAY 99 
3:03 PM TAMPICO RD & HARVEY LN  
3:05 PM BLAZE DR & SOAP CREEK RD 
3:17 PM NW SOAP CREEK RD & NW SULPHUR SPRINGS RD (WSW) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2025-2026 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (September 11th, 2025)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE 
 

   
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

 

RT 37 AM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY AM (IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL) 
 
6:47 AM 6780 NE PETTIBONE DR 
6:55 AM NW ARBORETUM RD & NW HOODVIEW CIR (S) 
6:57 AM NW MCDONALD CIR & NW OVERLOOK DR (EAST) (ESE) 
6:58 AM NW OVERLOOK DR & NW KAINUI DR (NE) 
6:59 AM 7324 NORTHWEST MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE 
7:00 AM 7525 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE 
7:01 AM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW CHURCHILL WAY (WNW) 
7:02 AM NW CHURCHILL WAY & NW RHODA WAY & NW VALLEY VIEW DR (SSW) 
7:07 AM NW MOUNTAIN LAUREL CIR & NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR (NORTH) (NNW) 
7:09 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW LOCKE CEMETERY RD (WSW) 
7:12 AM 5140 HWY 99 (N) 
7:21 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW BURGUNDY DR (ENE) 
7:23 AM SULPHER SPRINGS RD & NW CONCORD DR (ENE) 
7:24 AM SULPHUR SPRINGS RD & NW ROSEWOOD DR (ESE) 
7:29 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW MICHELLE DR (ENE) 
7:30 AM NW HUNTINGTON DR & NW BELHAVEN DR (NE) 
7:37 AM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - GROUP 
7:45 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
RT 37 PM MT VIEW ELEMENTARY PM 
 
 
2:40 PM MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -ALL 
2:48 PM 6780 NE PETTIBONE DR 
2:55 PM NW ARBORETUM RD & NW HOODVIEW CIR (S) 
2:57 PM NW MCDONALD CIR & NW OVERLOOK DR (EAST) (ESE) 
2:58 PM NW OVERLOOK DR & NW KAINUI DR (NE) 
2:59 PM NW OVERLOOK DR & NW COUNTRY HILLS DR (NNE) 
2:59 PM 7324 NORTHWEST MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE 
3:00 PM 7525 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE 
3:01 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW CHURCHILL WAY (WNW) 
3:02 PM NW CHURCHILL WAY & NW RHODA WAY & NW VALLEY VIEW DR (SSW) 
3:06 PM NW MOUNTAIN LAUREL CIR & NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR (NORTH) (NNW) 
3:09 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW BURGUNDY DR (ENE) 
3:10 PM SULPHER SPRINGS RD & NW CONCORD DR (ENE) 
3:10 PM SULPHUR SPRINGS RD & NW ROSEWOOD DR (ESE) 
3:15 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW MICHELLE DR (ENE) 
3:16 PM NW HUNTINGTON DR & NW BELHAVEN DR (NE) 
3:18 PM NW FRAZIER CREEK RD & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR (WSW) 


